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Summary
Topic Description Results Benchmark
School Climate
37% ®
Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the o

Oth - 19th percentile compared to

school.
-4 others nationally

since last survey

Sense of Belonging .

1%
How much students feel that they are valued members of the 3 o

. Oth - 19th percentile compared to
school community. ab

others nationally
since last survey

Teacher-Student Relationships .
How strong the social connection is between teachers and o )

s Oth - 19th percentile compared to
students within and beyond the classroom. a7

others nationally
since last survey

1,355 responses
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School Climate

Your average Change

37% a4

since last survey

1,355 responses
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How did people respond?

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

Very positive 5% I7O

Somewhat positive 14% 195
Slightly positive 17% 225
Neither negative nor 38% 512

positive
Slightly negative 12% 167
Somewhat negative 8% 105

Very negative 6% I78

10 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

Very fair 6% I84

Somewhat fair  17% 228
Slightly fair 18% 243
Neither unfair nor fair 29% 395
Slightly unfair 17% 229
Somewhat unfair 7% 90

Very unfair 6% I85

¥ 5 from last survey Favorable: 41%

Q.2: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space

at your school?

Very pleasant
Somewhat pleasant
Slightly pleasant

Neither pleasant nor
unpleasant

Slightly unpleasant
Somewhat unpleasant

Very unpleasant

6% J] &

13% 174

21% 279
39% 521
12% 160

6% | 78

4% || 58

- 9 from last survey

Favorable: 40%

Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learning a
tremendous amount

Helps my learning
some

Helps my learning a
little bit

Neither helps nor
hurts my learning

Hurts my learning a
little bit

Hurts my learning
some

Hurts my learning a
tremendous amount

4% || 47

7% [ 98

14% 192
53% 717
13% 180

6% | 80

3% |37

~ 8 from last survey
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Q.5: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 10% [ 134

Frequently 32% 433
Sometimes 38% 516
Once in a while 15% 197

Almost never 5% I7O

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 42%
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

31%

1,355 responses

How did people respond?

Change

a5

since last survey
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Q.1: How well do people at your school understand

you as a person?
Completely 5%

understand
Understand quite a bit 23%
Understand somewhat 39%
Understand a little 25%

Do not understand at 8%
all

[ R

314

523

332

| e

10 from last survey

Favorable: 28%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school

show you?
A tremendous amount 7%
of respect
Quite a bit of respect 35%
Some respect 40%
A little bit of respect 14%

No respect atall 4%

| ek

186

473
541

v 7 from last survey

Favorable: 42%

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your

school?

Extremely connected 3%
Quite connected 15%
Somewhat connected 34%
Slightly connected 30%

Not at all connected 18%

453
412

B 244

¥ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 18%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous 6%
amount

Matter quite a bit 23%
Matter somewhat 40%
Matter a little bit 21%

Do not matter atall 1%

305

541

280

« 11 from last survey
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Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 10%  [JJj 133

Belong quite a bit 27% 368
Belong somewhat 38% 513
Belong a little bit  17% 226

Do notbelong atall 9% [ 115

~ 11 from last survey Favorable: 37%
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average Change

41% A

since last survey

1,355 responses

How did people respond?

Q.2: If you walked into class upset, how many of your
teachers would be concerned?

Q.1: How many of your teachers are respectful
towards you?

All of my teachers 53% _ 723

All of my teachers 10% .128

Most of my teachers 34% 456 Most of my teachers 19% 262
About half of my 8% 13 About half of my 22% 304
teachers teachers
A few of my teachers 3% 45 A few of my teachers 36% 483

None of my teachers 1% 16 None of my teachers 13% . 175

Favorable: 29%

~ 6 from last survey

Favorable: 87%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.4: When your teachers ask how you are doing, how
many of them are really interested in your answer?

Q.3: If you came back to visit class three years from
now, how many of your teachers would be excited to

see you?
All of my teachers 10% . 139
All of my teachers 8% l 106 Most of my teachers 25% 332
Most of my teachers 17% 226 About half of my 28% 371
About half of my 25% 332 teachers
teachers A few of my teachers 31% 417
A few of my teachers 38% 508 None of my teachers 7% . 90

None of my teachers 13% .180

15 from last survey Favorable: 35%

Favorable: 25%

« 11 from last survey
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Q.5: How many of your teachers would you be excited
to have again in the future?

Allof my teachers 8% [ m

Most of my teachers 21% 289
About half of my 24% 323
teachers
A few of my teachers 37% 499

None of my teachers 10% .131

7 from last survey Favorable: 30%
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